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Final Examination Timetable

Academic Year: 2023-2024 / Substitution *2022/2023

Program: Nursing Science Batch: 6 Level: 1 Semester: 1
From: 27 /10 / 2024 To:12/11/2024
Day/Date course Time
Sunday 27/10/2024 Islamic culture | 08:00am-10:00am
Monday 28/10/2024 English language | 08:00am-10:00am
Wed 30/10/2024 Arabic language | 08:00am-10-00am
Thursday 31/10/2024 Biochemistry 08:00am-11:00am
Tuesday 5/11/2024 Anatomy 08:00am-11:00am
Thursday 7/11/2024 History of nursing &nursing ethics 08:00am-10:00am
Sunday 10/11/2024 Fundamentals of nursing 1+ Spotter 08:00am-11:00am
Tuesday 12/11/2024 Physiology 08:00am-10:00am
Program Coordinator: Dr. Wegdan Saeed Sign ”V%@j Date: 14 / 10 /2024
Secretary of Academics Affairs: Dr. Muna M.ELnusairi  Sign == Date: 14 /10 /2024

g £l Loy Janll A8l gl i+




ol Jonpl alll gy 50.10 bulid 151
Alreyadh-khatoum/5udan

a -“ | l"l I |':| Tel 4249 112203333
. " E-mail: info@napata.net
NAPATA COLLEGE www.napata net

Final Examination Timetable

Academic Year: 2023-2024 / Substitution *2022/2023

Program: Nursing Science Batch: 5 Level: 2 Semester: 3
From: 29 /10 /2024 To: 13/11/2024
Day/Date course Time
Tuesday 29/10/2024 Adult medical nursing | 08:00am-11:00am
Saturday 2/11/2024 English language 111 08:00am-10:00am
Monday 04/11/2024 Pathology 08:00am-10:00am
Wednesday 06/11/2024 Epidemiology 08:00am-10:00am
Saturday 09/11/2024 Adult surgical nursing | 08:00am-11:00am
Monday 11/11/2024 Pharmacology 08:00am-10:00am
Wednesday 13/11/2024 Diet therapy , 08:00am-10:00am
Program Coordinator: Dr. Wegdan Saeed Sign ﬂ%@ Date: 14 / 10 /2024
Secretary of Academics Affairs: Dr. Muna M.ELnusairi  Sign ,g—’;'— Date: 14 /10 /2024
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Final Examination Timetable

Academic Year: 2
Program: Nursing Science Batch: 4

From: 31/10/ 2024

023-2024 / Substitution *2022/2023
Level: 3 Semester: 5

To:12/11/2024

Day/Date course Time

Thursday 31/10/2024 Health economics 08:00am-10:00am
Sunday 03/11/2024 Gynecological nursing 08:00am:11:00am
Tuesday 05/11/2024 Genetics 08:00am:10:00am
Thursday 07/11/2024 Nursing theories 08:00am-10:00am
Sunday 10/11/2024 Biostatistics 08:00am-10:00am
Tuesday 12/11/2024 Obstetrics nursing 08:00am-11:00am

Program Coordinator: Dr. Wegdan Saeed Sign Date: 14 / 10 /2024

Secretary of Academics Affairs: Dr. Muna M.ELnusairi  Sign == Date: 14 /10 /2024
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Final Examination Timetable

Academic Year: 2023-2024 / Supplementary & Substitutions #2022/2023

Program: Nursing Science

From: 28/ 10/ 2024

Batch: 3 Level: 4 Semester: 7
To: 6/11 /2024

Day/Date course Time
Monday 28/10/2024 Psychiatric Nursing 08:00am-11:00am
Wednesday 30/10/2024 Community Health Nursing |1 08:00am-11:00am
Saturday 02/11/2024 Management & Leadership in Nursing 08:00am-11:00am
Wednesday 6/11/2024 Emergency & Critical Care Nursing 08:00am-11:00am

Program Coordinator: Dr. Wegdan Saeed

Secretary of Academics Affairs: Dr. Muna M.ELnusairi  Sign

Sign W) Date: 14 / 10 /2024
%

Date: 14 /10 /2024

g £l Loy Janl] A8l gl i+




ol oa gl alll pauy 50.10 bulid .151
Alreyadh-khatoum/Sudan

a -“ l n ]lcl Tel 4249 112203333
. " E-mail: info@napata.net
NAPATA COLLEGE www.napata.net

yeks 12 de Ll (5_pedall ) Al ddall cililaia) 5 sl § el (faaluall ) Y1 dudall cililaiia) fag

Lalall () 5380 Llal Aol 53 @lld e (Sle Y Al alle dpan )l Chally cililaiey) jils Y

Lozl Y 5 Ul Jalo 5 ARSI a8 gy 450 41 Cililaia) 40 e gAY Gl JS e

J smiall 4y jlo Alay ) ) am V) laie¥) deld J s (il (Y ey Y

Al alal 5l il ) Cle gamn (o8 (e o g G shad) A8 1) laie¥) delE Ja0 agd daadall 5 4 yall acliall i G shadly ol 501 QM ares e
(EENY

ALYV )y ol /5 LY Al S e dasaall 43kl 5 bl g dsla 8 5 4] LS Gl S e g

B pall (33 V) agiSlal 3 50l 5 agiBla ) (g oo 51 3 et DUl § gy ¥

Lo el Loy ol Y g A6 3l ALY (31550 83 5 sl gl 36 ) 8 DUl aaen o




